Product Data Sheet
AC Lock Box
Control Box ACLB
Features
◆ ACLB is designed for nursing staff to cut off AC mains to prevent patient from any
unsafe operation on medical equipment. It is very easy to use by removing the key for
mains cut-off, and plugging the key for power on.
◆ Main applications：homecare, medical

products displayed on its website or listed in its catalogue or other written materials drawn up by MOTECK.
MO-FAM-1-T-004-140606A
Ordering Key
ACLB—□□□—□□□—□□
Type
Input Voltage
110：120V AC
230：230V AC
Input Power Cable Length
3：3M input power cable
Output Power Cable Length
1：1M input power cable
Output Plug
A：CB4P / MD7C
B：CBP1 / CBP2 / MD6C
IP Protection Level
54：IP54
65：IP65